M-AZB ml. Ziactvo a najml. Ziactvo Bratislava 14.6.2017

Vysledky

60 m ml. Ziaci (1)
1 Ruffini Robert 040612 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 8,01
2 Ilgo Adam 050815 SK Vital Bratislava 8,67
3 Liptaj Martin 040416 Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava 8,73
4 Bellu$ Martin 040420 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 8,85
5 Foldes Filip 041223 AK Inter-SC Bratislava 9,10
Majer&ik Matus 040630 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 9,10
7 Steiner Oliver 041207 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 9,17
8 Codeca Alessandro 041011 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 9,27
9 Badura Richard 041227 SK Vital Bratislava 9,37
10 Cery Michal 050116 AK Inter-SC Bratislava 9,41
11 Hordk Matej 050203 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 9,47
12 Miklo§ Toméas 050521 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 9,51
13 Smilnadk Matej 051201 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 9,55
14 Horvath Miroslav 040813 SK Vital Bratislava 9,60
15 Gavac¢ Gregor 041123 AK Inter-SC Bratislava 9,65
16 Gunar Daniel 040617 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 9,66
17 Chyba Marek 040921 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 9,73
18 Suty Stefan 040310 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 9,95
19 Kockovsky Jakub 051202 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 10,17
20 Jurc¢isin Samuel 051214 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 10,23
Kral Branko 050522 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 10,23
Kral Branko 050522 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 10,23
150 m ml. Ziaci (3)
1 Federic¢ Filip 040210 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 19,47
2 Majerc¢ik Matus 040630 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 21,66
3 Liptaj Martin 040416 Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava 21,87
4 Chyba Marek 040921 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 24,24
5 Jurc¢isin Samuel 051214 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 24,91
600 m ml. Ziaci (4)
1 Rojik Matus 040910 Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava 1:53,82
2 Semelék Erik 041202 SK Vital Bratislava 1:59,10
3 Smilnak Matej 051201 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 2:02,57
4 Snirer Martin 050401 Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava 2:09,51
1500 m ml. Ziaci (5)
1 Suchy Gabriel 041128 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 5:32,42
60 m prek ml. Ziaci (7)
1 Federi& Filip 040210 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 10,26
2 Dendis$ Viktor 050531 Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava 10, 36

3 Ilgo Adam 050815 SK Vital Bratislava 10,86



dialka ml. Ziaci

1 Federic¢ Filip 040210 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 496
2 Ruffini Robert 040612 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 478
3 Majerc¢ik Matud 040630 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 472
4 Dendis§ Viktor 050531 Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava 449
5 Bellu$ Martin 040420 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 445
6 Liptaj Martin 040416 Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava 434
7 Ilgo Adam 050815 SK Vital Bratislava 421
8 Snirer Martin 050401 Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava 414
9 Horvath Miroslav 040813 SK Vital Bratislava 401
10 Steiner Oliver 041207 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 397
11 Skerlec Matej 041201 SK Vital Bratislava 386
12 GavacC Gregor 041123 AK Inter-SC Bratislava 383
13 Horvath Pavol 050827 Maraton AC Raca 374
14 Gunar Daniel 040617 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 363
15 Foldes Filip 041223 AK Inter-SC Bratislava 356
16 Kral Branko 050522 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 349
17 Jurc¢isin Samuel 051214 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 332
18 Suty Stefan 040310 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 328
19 Koc¢kovsky Jakub 051202 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 321
vyska ml. ziaci
1 Ruffini Robert 040612 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 151
2 Dendid Viktor 050531 Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava 140
3 Horvath Pavol 050827 Maraton AC Raca 130
gula 3kg ml. ziaci
1 Pil4t Samuel 040319 SK Vital Bratislava 8,60
lopticka ml. Ziaci
1 Skerlec Matej 041201 3K Vital Bratislava 47,91
2 Steiner Oliver 041207 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 42,33
3 Badura Richard 041227 SK Vital Bratislava 41,00
4 Kral Branko 050522 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 38,52
5 MikloS Tomas 050521 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 32,59
6 Bellus Martin 040420 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 32,49
7 Vypustadk Vliadimir 050322 A0 TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava 29,80
8 Snirer Martin 050401 Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava 29,52
9 Suty Stefan 040310 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 25,64
10 Horvath Pavol 050827 Maraton AC Raca 24,95
11 Smilnadk Matej 051201 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 24,89
12 Koc¢kovsky Jakub 051202 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava 11,47
4 x 60 m ml. Ziaci (19)
1 VITAL "A" SK Vital Bratislava 35,22
2 UKBLA "A" AK Slavia UK Bratislava 36,53

VITAL "A": Ilgo(05), Badura (04), Semeldk (04), Skerlec(04),
UKBLA "A": Suchy(04), Gunar(04), Miklos(05), Codeca(04),
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Cederlova Ela
Kekeliova Sarah
Bacova Michaela
Brandisova Nicola
Vitekova Ema
Vanovcanova Kléara
Krajcéovicova Zuzana

Petfvalskd Valentina

Mih&lova Michaela
Getlikovéa Julia
Salayova Michaela
Moravkova Timea
Soltésova Natalia
Slobodova Emma
Wagnerova Lea
Mnichova Ema
Michalkova Ester
BoSmanska Simona
Grygerova Natélia
S4arkanyova Viktéria
Nash Julia
Dolnikova Nina
Stiblicka Hanka

Knoskovéad Sofia Maria

Arendd$ Linda
Banacka Danielle
Citovickad Karolina
Bielekova Barbora
Tovt Viktéria
Buzgova Ema

Nash Louise
Miglierini Laura
VySinska Tatiana
Davidovéa Laura
Stastnéd Adela
Trgova Kristina
Haviarova Hana
Konec¢né Nina
Mikulickovéa Ina
Fabriovad Paulina
Ondrejkova Tamara
Boh&c¢ova Kristina
Kolozsvaryova Jana

041107
040120
040818
041027
040614
040124
050530
041205
050127
041127
050510
040413
040419
040817
050930
050308
050210
050311
050211
040906
041004
050501
050602
050306
051007
050412
050501
050712
040928
050408
041004
050428
041107
041130
051108
041122
05

050506
051208
050802
050621
05

050419

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

SK Vital Bratislava

Maraton AC Raca

Atleticky klub AC Malacky
A0 TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
SK Vital Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava
Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AK Run For Fun Petr Bratislava
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

SK Vital Bratislava

SK Vital Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
SK Vital Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

SK Vital Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

Maraton AC Raca

KIS KRYHA Bratislava
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Cederlovi Ela
Kekeliova Sarah
Bacova Michaela
Brandisova Nicola
Masé&rova Laura
Vitekova Ema
Vanovcanova Kléra
Krajc¢ovicova Zuzana
Getlikovéa Julia
Kolozsvaryova Jana
Slobodova Emma
Kandréacova Eliska
Wagnerova Lea
Dinusovéa Zuzana
Chomova Monika

041107
040120
040818
041027
040205
040614
040124
050530
041127
050419
040817
050723
050930
050205
050107

KLS KRYHA Bratislava

SK Vital Bratislava

Maraton AC Raca

Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

KLS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

KLS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava
SK Vital Bratislava

AK Run For Fun Petr Bratislava



16
17
18
19
20

Novomeska Silvia
Dolnikova Nina
Davidovéa Laura
Petrikovicova Nina
Mikulic¢kova Ina

040602
050501
041130
050114
051208

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

KLS KRYHA Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

23,99
24,06
24,97
25,20
25,68

Moravkova Timea
Mih&lova Michaela
Zdhorcova Stela
Bielekova Barbora
Pastthova Dominika
Miskovicova Katarina
Kandracova Eliska
Novomeska Silvia
Tovt Viktéria
Arenda3 Linda

040413
050127
040722
050712
040907
050126
050723
040602
040928
051007

Atleticky klub AC Malacky

AK Inter-SC Bratislava
Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava
KLS KRYHA Bratislava

KLS KRYHA Bratislava

Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AK Inter-SC Bratislava
Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava

Fratricova Lucia
Salayova Michaela

040823
050510

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Atleticky klub AC Malacky

O 0 J o U wbdh -

dialka

Corejova Tereza
Brandisovéa Nicola
Veselskd Sandra
Zdhorcova Stela
Masédrova Laura
Miskovi¢ova Katarina
Stastna Adela
Chomovéa Monika
Bobanova Kléara

050719
041027
041004
040722
040205
050126
051108
050107
050906

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
KLS KRYHA Bratislava
Atletika SPORT HROU
Atletika SPORT HROU
Atletika SPORT HROU
SK Vital Bratislava
AK Run For Fun Petr
Maraton AC Raca

Bratislava
Bratislava
Bratislava

Bratislava

QO J o U WD

I R Y = e e =
N OW®OJOUd WN R O W

Cederlovi Ela
Soltésova Natalia
Vanovcanova Kléara
Veselskd Sandra
Corejova Tereza
BoSmanska Simona
Gallové Karolina
Petf¥valskd Valentina
Bobanova Kléara
Slobodova Emma
Kolozsvaryova Jana
Grygerova Natalia
Krajc¢ovicova Zuzana
Citovické Karolina
Mnichova Ema

Nash Julia
Dolnikova Nina
Petrikovicova Nina
Nash Louise
Mikulic¢kova Ina
Stastna Adela
Fratricova Lucia

041107
040419
040124
041004
050719
050311
050414
041205
050906
040817
050419
050211
050530
050501
050308
041004
050501
050114
041004
051208
051108
040823

KLS KRYHA Bratislava

SK Vital Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Run For Fun Petr Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

KI'S KRYHA Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

SK Vital Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava
Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava
SK Vital Bratislava

KLS KRYHA Bratislava

SK Vital Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava



23
24
25
26
27

Zatopkova Anna
Dinusova Zuzana
Ondrejkova Tamara
Davidova Laura
Miglierini Laura

050417
050205
050621
041130
050428

KIS KRYHA Bratislava
SK Vital Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

KLS KRYHA Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

322
315
303
285
276

Veselskd Sandra
Zemanova Bibiana
Bobariova Kléara
Bielekova Barbora
Kolozsvaryova Jana

041004
040305
050906
050712
050419

KIS KRYHA Bratislava
SK Vital Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

KILS KRYHA Bratislava
KLS KRYHA Bratislava

Hasajova Eliska
Odorova Nicole
Basarova Katarina
Boh&cova Kristina

051018
040705
040718
051116

Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava

Maraton AC Raca
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca
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Sarkényova Viktéria
Buzgova Ema
Gallova Karolina
Basarova Katarina
Mnichova Ema
Trgova Kristina
Banackéa Danielle
Odorova Nicole
Miglierini Laura
Ondrejkovad Tamara
Mih&lova Ema
Zatopkova Anna
Bohacova Kristina

040906
050408
050414
040718
050308
041122
050412
040705
050428
050621
040722
050417
05116

8K Vital Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
KLS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

KLS KRYHA Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

KIS KRYHA Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
KLS KRYHA Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

VITAL
STUBA
UKBLA

IIA" .
"A" H
IIA" B

STUBA "A"
VITAL "A"
UKBLA "A"

Zemanova (04), Sarkanyova (04), Kekeliova (04), Soltésova(04),
BankoSova (05), Mih&lova (04), Pet¥valska(04), Corejova(05),
Grygerova (05), Novomeskéa (04), Banacka(05), Citovickéa(05),

najml.Ziac

i

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
SK Vital Bratislava
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

O Joy U W
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Lelkes Adam
Harcek Marek
Ferianc Adam
Saladt David
Machata Richard
Kvasnic¢ka Juraj
Kropuch Samuel
Volédk Michal
Janek Jan
Belan Peter
Pelikan Simon

070906
060906
060610
060603
080519
060226
071205
070509
071011
060209
061120

AK Veterdn Bratislava
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava



Pudica Viktor 06 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 10,31

13 Horvath Alex 070914 SK Vital Bratislava 10,38
14 Greenblum William St 080119 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava 10,45
15 Buzgo Matej 070527 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 10,55
16 Jedindk Peter 060621 Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava 10,56
17 PIERUZEK Tomé&s 071228 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 10,57
18 Chyba Matus 071214 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 10,82
19 Starinsky Oliver 090802 Maraton AC Raca 11,22
20 Simovid Lukas 090806 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 11,35
21 Pasuth Tomé&s 070627 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 11,61
22 Pavlik Viliam 081227 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 11,81
23 Pelikdn Peter 101011 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 11,95
24 Baléaz Jakub 100101 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 12,05
25 Jurenka Jakub 091118 Maraton AC Raca 12,30
26 Mazur Matus 090401 Maraton AC Raca 12,31
27 Horvadth Marek 100602 Maraton AC Raca 12,48
28 Farber Jakub 100307 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 12,79
Farber Jakub 100307 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 12,79
150 m najml.Zziaci (52)
1 Lelkes Adam 070906 AK Veteran Bratislava 22,42
2 Saladt David 060603 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 23,30
Harcek Marek 060906 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 23,30
4 Bellus Samo 070417 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 23,95
5 Banetka Filip 061109 Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava 24,02
6 Machata Richard 080519 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 24,21
7 Pavlik Samuel 061229 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 25,52
8 Dovi&ovi& Patrik 070215 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 25,60
9 PusSica Viktor 06 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 26,09
10 Volédk Michal 070509 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 26,19
11 Greenblum William St 080119 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 27,60
12 Farber Jakub 100307 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 30,53
13 Zavodsky Samuel 080101 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 31,07
14 Pelikan Peter 101011 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 31,44
15 BalaZ Jakub 100101 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 32,08
600 m najml.ziaci (54)
1 Lelkes Adam 070906 AK Veteran Bratislava 1:53,40
2 PIERUZEK Tomé&s 071228 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 2:08,52
3 Dovicovic¢ Patrik 070215 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 2:10,40
4 Banetka Filip 061109 Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava 2:10,52
5 Smelik Daniel 070312 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 2:13,04
6 Vrbatovid¢ Vratko 090814 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 2:17,22
7 Giertl Simon 070521 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 2:18,66
8 Fekete Richard 090325 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 2:19,22
9 Simovid& Lukas 090806 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 2:20,78
10 Pandk Samuel 061128 Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava 2:31,98
1000 m najml.zZiaci (55)
1 Giertl Simon 070521 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 3:54,12
dialka najml.Ziaci

1 Salat David 060603 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava 400
2 Medko Tomas 070321 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 393
3 Belan Peter 060209 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 350
4 Ferianc Adam 060610 Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava 348
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kriketka

KRYHA
STUBA
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"A" H

Kropuch Samuel
Chyba Matus
Horvath Alex
PIERUZEK Toma3
Pavlik Samuel
Pelikan Simon
Janek Jéan
Sedliak Jakub
Fekete Richard
Pandk Samuel
Balaz Jakub
Pasuth Tomas
Simovid Lukas
Jedindk Peter
Farber Jakub

071205
071214
070914
071228
061229
061120
071011
080306
090325
061128
100101
070627
090806
060621
100307

najml.Ziaci

Kropuch Samuel
Mesko Toméas
Pelikan Simon
Vrbatovié Vratko
Pavlik Samuel
Bellus Samo
Smelik Daniel
Hric Samuel
Sedliak Jakub
Janek Jéan
Jurenka Jakub
Horvath Marek
Pavlik Viliam
Mazur Matuts
Starinsky Oliver
Pelikan Peter

071205
070321
061120
090814
061229
070417
070312
060918
080306
071011
091118
100602
081227
090401
090802
101011

najml.Zziaci

KRYHA "A"
STUBA "A"

MeSko (07), Dovicovic (07),

Volédk (07), Machata(08),

najml.Ziacky

Trgovéd Viktéria
Ruffini Martina
Tranzikovad Dominika
Sipo%ova Alexandra
Fialova Julia
Davidova Livia
Frajbergovd Alexandr
Bortlikova Lucia
Jacekova Emma
Bartova Zofia
MakySova Eva
Dinkova Emma
Fabriova Hana
Konec¢na Nina
Krac¢mar Stela

Olle Katarina
Pulcova Vanesa Lili

060112
070102
061229
060315
060109
060714
060327
080509
080828
090925
061106
080320
080116
060726
070522
080205
080910

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

SK Vital Bratislava

KLS KRYHA Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

KLS KRYHA Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

KLS KRYHA Bratislava

Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava
KLS KRYHA Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

KLS KRYHA Bratislava

Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

KLS KRYHA Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava
AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava
KLS KRYHA Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava
8K Vital Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava
KLS KRYHA Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca
Maraton AC Raca

KLS KRYHA Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca
Maraton AC Raca

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

Bellus (07), Smelik(07),
Kvasnic¢ka (06), Steevengreen Blum

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava
Maraton AC Raca

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Inter-SC Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
KIS KRYHA Bratislava

KIS KRYHA Bratislava

344
342
340
332
322
320
315
310
302
292
280
278
276
248
225



18 Valentinova Ella 060706 AK Run For Fun Petr Bratislava 10,57

19 Kekeli Stella 071010 AK Run For Fun Petr Bratislava 10,067
20 Malinovskéd Ivana 070525 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 10,70
21 Lachkovi&ovd Patrici 060109 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 10,71
22 Kalousova Karolina 080404 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 10,72
23 Jeckova Vanesa 060129 Maraton AC Raca 10,77
24 Slaninkova Simona 06 Maraton AC Raca 11,02
Cepickova Emilia 080907 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 11,02
26 Grajciarova Michaela 081202 AK Inter-SC Bratislava 11,06
27 Dalousova Silvia 07 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 11,27
28 Hladk& Hana 090526 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 11,31
29 Vybiralovad Hana 060814 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 11,39
30 Smilndkova Anna 080314 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 11,55
31 Ivanicova Yasmina 070723 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 11,61
32 Kosova Karolina 091109 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 12,11
33 Remeselnikovd Lucia 090403 Maraton AC Raca 12,33
34 Kopplova Veronika 090904 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 12,45
35 Kruzelova Anica 090209 AK Run For Fun Petr Bratislava 12,47
36 Barborjakovd Bibiana 100825 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 12,55
37 Janekova Ema 090716 Maraton AC Raca 12,91
150 m najml.zZiacky (152
1 Trgovéa Viktéria 060112 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 21,27
2 Bendova Ema 070226 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 23,24
3 Siposova Alexandra 060315 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 23,41
4 Zemanova Mia 060225 Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava 23,69
5 Bortlikova Lucia 080509 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 24,53
6 Davidova Livia 060714 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 24,99
7 MakysSova Eva 061106 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 25,85
8 Snirerova AlZbeta 060726 Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava 25,94
9 Bartova Zofia 090925 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 26,03
10 Pulcova Vanesa Lili 080910 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 27,20
11 MartiSova Michaela 081007 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 27,81
12 Vybiralova Hana 060814 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 27,97
13 Lachkovi&ova Patrici 060109 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 28,32
14 Smilfdkova Anna 080314 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 29,43
15 Hladk& Hana 090526 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 30,93
16 Kosova Karolina 091109 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 32,03
600 m najml.zZiacky (154
1 Trgovéd Viktéria 060112 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 1:52,11
2 Zemanova Mia 060225 Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava 2:00,73
3 Tranzikova Dominika 061229 Maraton AC Raca 2:09,79
4 Olle Katarina 080205 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 2:21,19
5 Grajciarovd Michaela 081202 AK Inter-SC Bratislava 2:38,65
1000 m najml.Ziacky (155

1 Zelenakova Zuzana 071003 Maraton AC Raca 3:55,42



dialka najml.Zziacky

1 Bendova Ema 070226 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 418
2 Zemanova Mia 060225 Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava 404
3 Fialova Julia 060109 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 402
4 Ruffini Martina 070102 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 383
5 Sipo%ova Alexandra 060315 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 378
6 MakySova Eva 061106 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 370
7 Valentinova Ella 060706 AK Run For Fun Petr Bratislava 360
8 Jacekova Emma 080828 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava 360
9 Kracmar Stela 070522 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 348
10 Davidova Livia 060714 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 343
11 Kalousova Karolina 080404 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 338
12 Konec¢na Nina 060726 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 322
13 Z&dtopkova Zofia 070101 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 317
14 Jeckova Vanesa 060129 Maraton AC Raca 310
15 Bortlikova Lucia 080509 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 300
16 Pulcova Vanesa Lili 080910 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 300
15 Bortlikova Lucia 080509 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 300
20 Kekeli Stella 071010 AK Run For Fun Petr Bratislava 298
21 Smiltidkova Anna 080314 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 281
22 Ivanic¢ova Yasmina 070723 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 277
23 Kruzelovad Anica 090209 AK Run For Fun Petr Bratislava 245
24 Kosova Karolina 091109 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 240
25 Képplova Veronika 090904 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 228
26 Barborjakovd Bibiana 100825 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 210
vyska najml.Ziacky
1 Fialova Julia 060109 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 125
2 Bendova Ema 070226 KLS KRYHA Bratislava 125
3 Ruffini Martina 070102 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 115
4 Machacova Ema 060429 Maraton AC Raca 105
5 Jeckovéa Vanesa 060129 Maraton AC Raca 100
kriketka najml.Ziacky
1 Martisova Michaela 081007 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 25,19
2 Lachkovi&ova Patrici 060109 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 23,75
3 Olle Katarina 080205 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 23,58
4 Snirerova AlZbeta 060726 Atletika SPORT HROU Bratislava 22,80
5 Cepickova Emilia 080907 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 21,58
6 Slaninkova Simona 060624 Maraton AC Raca 21,50
7 Dinkova Emma 080320 AK Inter-SC Bratislava 19,29
8 Zatopkova Zofia 070101 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 16,75
9 Dalousova Silvia 07 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 15,47
10 Kalousova Karolina 080404 KIS KRYHA Bratislava 14,80
11 Janekova Ema 090716 Maraton AC Raca 13,72
12 Remeselnikova Lucia 090403 Maraton AC Raca 13,08



